ETN ETN Global’s High Level User Meeting 2024

Meeting Agenda - Turbomachinery User Community

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-23:00

08 October 2024, Stuttgart, Germany

¢ Welcome & Roundtable Introductions
e Objectives and Expectations
e Market Situation
o What has changed?

o Future directions?

e Decarbonisation Pathways
o Portfolio of solutions

o Technology development fields

Coffee

o Current fleet /next generation

break

e Executive Summary of ETN Activities

o Based on HLUM-2023 input

¢ Identification of Pathways Boundaries

Lunch

o Technology

= QOperation and Maintenance / Optimised Operations

= Research & Development

o Legislation

o Public perception

e Technical Solutions & Best Practices

Coffee

o Short-, Mid-, and Long-Term Objectives for the pathways boundaries
Advocacy for attractive policy incentives

o ETN White Paper

Any Other Business

o Competence gaps

o User Groups

break

Visit to DLR Facilities

Dinner

Prioritisation and Conclusions
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