

ETN Global's High Level User Meeting 2024

08 October 2024, Stuttgart, Germany

Time	Meeting Agenda - Turbomachinery User Community
08:30-09:30	 Welcome & Roundtable Introductions Objectives and Expectations Market Situation What has changed? Future directions? Decarbonisation Pathways Portfolio of solutions Technology development fields Current fleet /next generation
09:30-10:00	Coffee break
10:00-12:00	 Executive Summary of ETN Activities Based on HLUM-2023 input Identification of Pathways Boundaries Technology Operation and Maintenance / Optimised Operations Research & Development Legislation Public perception
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-14:30	 Technical Solutions & Best Practices Short-, Mid-, and Long-Term Objectives for the pathways boundaries Advocacy for attractive policy incentives ETN White Paper
14:30-15:00	 Any Other Business Competence gaps User Groups
15:00-15:30	Prioritisation and Conclusions
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-18:00	Visit to DLR Facilities
18:00-23:00	Dinner